

Municipality of Penn Hills
 Tabulation of Bids
 7/27/2017

2017 Penn Hills CD Road Program

Base Bid: Mark Drive, Sampson Street, William McKinley Lot

Michael Facchiano

Item No.	Description	Contractor:		Contracting		Tresco Paving Corporation		A. Liberoni	
		Unit	Qty	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price Total	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price Total	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price Total
1	Bituminous Milling 2" (+/-)	S.Y.	11210	\$ 2.20	\$ 24,662.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 16,815.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 16,815.00
2	3/4" 9.5mm Superpave Leveling Course	TON	465	\$ 90.00	\$ 41,850.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 30,225.00	\$ 74.12	\$ 34,465.80
3	1-1/2" 9.5mm Superpave Wearing Course	S.Y.	13600	\$ 7.20	\$ 97,920.00	\$ 9.25	\$ 125,800.00	\$ 7.10	\$ 96,560.00
4	Asphalt Wedge Curb	L.F.	640	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 0.91	\$ 582.40
5	Soft Spot Base Repair	S.Y.	680	\$ 34.00	\$ 23,120.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 14,960.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 19,040.00
6	Keyway Construction	L.F.	410	\$ 1.50	\$ 615.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,230.00
7	Repair Existing Storm Inlets	EA.	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
8	6" Curb Drain Installation and Stone Backfill	L.F.	100	\$ 21.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 15.46	\$ 1,546.00
9A	Traffic Control, Resident Notification, and Restoration- Mark Drive: Lincoln to Grove	L.S.	1		\$ 6,000.00		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 600.00
9B	Traffic Control, Resident Notification and Restoration- Sampson Street: Grandview to Frankstown	L.S.	1		\$ 6,000.00		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 600.00
Base Bid Total				\$	207,547.00	\$	193,985.00	\$	171,939.20

2017 Penn Hills CD Road Program

Add Alternate Bid 1: Filmore Drive, Irwin Street

Michael Facchiano

Contractor:

Contracting

Tresco Paving Co.

A. Liberoni

Item No.	Description	Unit	Qty	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price Total	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price Total	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price Total
1	Bituminous Milling 2" (+/-)	S.Y.	1305	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,220.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,957.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,957.50
2	3/4" 9.5mm Superpave Leveling Course	TON	60	\$ 90.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 74.12	\$ 4,447.20
3	1-1/2" 9.5mm Superpave Wearing Course	S.Y.	1305	\$ 9.25	\$ 12,071.25	\$ 10.00	\$ 13,050.00	\$ 7.10	\$ 9,265.50
4	Asphalt Wedge Curb	L.F.	660	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 0.91	\$ 600.60
5	Soft Spot Base Repair	S.Y.	70	\$ 34.00	\$ 2,380.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,960.00
6	Keyway Construction	L.F.	75	\$ 1.50	\$ 112.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 225.00
7A	Traffic Control, Resident Notification and Restoration- Filmore Drive: Quincy to Irwin	L.S.	1		\$ 1,500.00		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 600.00
7B	Traffic Control, Resident Notification and Restoration- Irwin Street: Filmore to Shannon	L.S.	1		\$ 1,500.00		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 600.00
Add Alternate Bid 1 Total				\$	29,503.75	\$	23,257.50	\$	19,655.80
BOND/CHECK					BOND		BOND		BOND